The Day-Brite / CFI Coffaire LED recessed combines aperforated
mesh lamp shield with a white acrylic overlay in an indirectcove to
create an aesthetically pleasing direct/indirect luminaire.
Ordering guide	 Example:  CFS22GPG21L40UDZT
Family
Air
Function
Fixture
Size
Ceiling Type Diffuser Lumen Package Color Temp. Voltage Driver Type Options
CF S 22 G  –
CF	 Coffaire
direct/
indirect
recessed
luminaire
S	 Static 22	 2'x2' G	 Fits both
standard
and slot
grid
Consult
factory for
other ceiling
systems.
PG	 Perforated
lamp
shield
with dust
shield
PF	 Perforated
lamp
shield
with
acrylic
overlay
PD	 Perforated
lamp
shield
with
insect
shield
21L	 2100 lumens
25L	 2500 lumens
28L	 2800 lumens
4000K represented
(Approximate
delivered values.
Consult IES file)
35	 3500K
40	 4000K
50	 5000K
Consult
representative
for other color
temperature
options.
(Approximate
values.
Consult IES
file.)
U	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
3	 347V
DZT	 0-10V
dimming
to 1%
SZT	 Step
dimming
to 40%
input
power
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2	 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'